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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/35-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

84.17 

84.17 

84.17 

84.17.005 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17 .009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17 .009 

84.17.009 

84.18.031 

84.18.039 

84.18.039 

84.21.021 

84.22.019 

Description of Goods 

Pasteurisers and coolers 

Plate heat exchangers, plate evaporator 

Schmidt plate heat exchangers 

Pasteurisers for pasteurising beer, fruit juices and 
similar products after boiling 

Calibration baths 

Conidur pine hole sheets (perforated stainless steel 
sheet) 

Corrugated shell and tube heat exchangers of stainless 
steel, spiraflo brand 

Crepaco HD672 horizontal swept surface heat exchanger 

Crepaco 2 vrCl22 vertical swept surface heat exchanger 

Extrusion cooling tank viz gil lard 

Heat transfer water cooler 

Hot melt dip tanks 

Name and Address 
of Appl icant 

Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Instant wholemi lk powder evaporat ion and spray drying Collector of Customs 
equipment and componentry. List of components is available Private Bag 
from the Collector of Customs, Auckland. Note: All WELLINGTON 
components must be entered under their substantive 
tariff items but may be admitted under this concession 
Liquified petroleum gas vapouriser steam heated 

Pellet cooling uni t 

Plate heat exchangers, fisher, for heating cooling 
liquids in dairy food and beverage factories and 
various industrial processes 
Resin and wax concentrator evaporators 

Rotary chi 11 ing drum (Diacooler) 

Spiral heat exchangers designed for heating surge 
sludge indigestors sludge pasteurization and sterilizator 

Stainless steel pulp drier coils 

Vacuum heat applicator machine 

Water stills with a capacity of not less than 50 litres 
per hour 

High pressure air separators and filter purifiers with a 
minimum pressure rating of 27,500 kPa 

Mi lking system interceptor tanks 

Ozone sterilization systems 

High pressure blast 
nozz 1 es, other than 
and approved parts. 
Collector Auckland 

Dry bulk bin filler 

cleaning lances, wands, pistols, 
those used in agricultural spraying 
List of approved parts held by 

Collector of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Wide World Products 
596 New North Road 
Morningside 
AUCKLAND 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Collector of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Viking Machinery Ltd 
C/ ·Ex·Trade Associates Ltd 
PO Box 37.469 
Parnell 
AUCKLAND 
Collector of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 

No. 162 

'Category 
of 

No. Appn. 

WN 720387 WA 

WN 720388 WA 

WN 720389 WA 

WN 720390 WA 

WN 720391 WA 

WN 720392 WA 

WN 720393 WA 

WN 720394 WA 

WN 720395 WA 

WN 720383 WA 

WN 720382 WA 

WN 720381 WA 

WN 720380 WA 

WN 720379 WA 

WN 720378 WA 

WN 720377 WA 

WN 720363 WA 

WN 720427 WA 

WN 720426 WA 

WN 720425 WA 

AK 700782F A 

WN 720424 WA 

WN 720423 WA 

WN 720422 WA 

WN 720421 WA 

AK 700781H A 

WN 720420 WA 


