Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/35-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
84.17	Pasteurisers and coolers	Collector of Customs	99	WN 720387	
01117		Private Bag WELLINGTON	•	, 2000,	
84.17	Plate heat exchangers, plate evaporator	Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720388	WA WA
84.17	Schmidt plate heat exchangers	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs	99	WN 720389	WA
04 17 005	Dentandario for machinists have finite interested	Private Bag WELLINGTON	00	WM 720200	. Wa
84.17.005	Pasteurisers for pasteurising beer, fruit juices and similar products after boiling	Collector of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720390) WA
84.17.009	Calibration baths	Collector of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720391	. WA
84.17.009	Conidur pine hole sheets (perforated stainless steel sheet)	Collector of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720392	. WA
84.17.009	Corrugated shell and tube heat exchangers of stainless steel, spiraflo brand $ \begin{tabular}{ll} \end{tabular} \label{table}$	Collector of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720393	S WA
84.17.009	Crepaco HD672 horizontal swept surface heat exchanger	Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720394	WA.
84.17.009	Crepaco 2 VTC122 vertical swept surface heat exchanger	Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720395	i WA
84.17.009	Extrusion cooling tank viz gillard	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs	99	WN 720383	WA WA
84.17.009	Heat transfer water cooler	Private Bag WELLINGTON Collector of Customs	99	WN 720382	. WA
84.17.005	neat transfer water cooler	Private Bag WELLINGTON	55	WIN 720002	, на
84.17.009	Hot melt dip tanks	Collector of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720381	. WA
84.17.009	Instant wholemilk powder evaporation and spray drying equipment and componentry. List of components is available from the Collector of Customs, Auckland. Note: All components must be entered under their substantive	Collector of Customs	99	WN 720380) WA
84.17.009	tariff items but may be admitted under this concession Liquified petroleum gas vapouriser steam heated	Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720379) WA
84.17.009	Pellet cooling unit	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720378	3 WA
84.17.009	Plate heat exchangers, fisher, for heating cooling liquids in dairy food and beverage factories and	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720377	WA WA
84.17.009	various industrial processes Resin and wax concentrator evaporators	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720363	8 WA
84.17.009	Rotary chilling drum (Diacooler)	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720427	7 WA
84.17.009	Spiral heat exchangers designed for heating surge sludge indigestors sludge pasteurization and sterilizator	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720426	6 WA
84.17.009	Stainless steel pulp drier coils	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720425	5 WA
84.17.009	Vacuum heat applicator machine	WELLINGTON Wide World Products 596 New North Road Morningside	99	AK 700782	PF A
84.17.009	Water stills with a capacity of not less than 50 litres per hour	AUCKLAND Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720424	. WA
84.18.031	High pressure air separators and filter purifiers with a minimum pressure rating of $27,500\ kPa$	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720423	3 WA
84.18.039	Milking system interceptor tanks	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720422	? WA
84.18.039	Ozone sterilization systems	WELLINGTON Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720421	WA.
84.21.021	High pressure blast cleaning lances, wands, pistols, nozzles, other than those used in agricultural spraying and approved parts. List of approved parts held by Collector Auckland	WELLINGTON Viking Machinery Ltd C/-Ex-Trade Associates Ltd PO Box 37.469 Parnell	99	AK 700781	H A
84.22.019	Dry bulk bin filler	AUCKLAND Collector of Customs Private Bag	99	WN 720420) WA